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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Flip Flop (Fr)

Flip Flop (Fr)
Own: Tanaka Gary A

B. m. 8 (Mar)
Sire: Zieten (Danzig)
Dam:Flaponny (Vernon Castle)
Br: T. Watanabe (Fr)
Tr: Cecil Ben D

Life 21 4 2 1 $258,031 100

2007 4 0 0 0 $9,400 90

2006 3 0 0 1 $12,000 88

D.Fst 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Wet(379*) 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Synth 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Turf(269) 21 4 2 1 $258,031 100

8å07= 8OSA fm 1 ê :23¨ :47¨ 1:11§1:35 3ÎçËSwingtime71k 81 7 4¨ 4« 4ª 4¨ 6¨õ Blanc B LB118 10.40 86= 11 Sweet Belle118Ç Trick's Pic118¦ö Shermeen122Ç Saved ground, no rally 9
25ß07= 7Hol fm 1 ê :23¨ :46© 1:10¨1:34 3ÎçWilshirH-G3 84 3 5¨ô 5¨ 5¨ 7¨õ 8©ô Blanc B LB116 6.00 89= 08 Charm the Giant117¦ô Sohgol116ö Ghurra114ô 3wd into lane,no bid 10
25à07= 7SA fm 1° ê :48 1:10© 1:34§1:46¦ 4ÎçSntaAnaH-G2 89 6 6¨ô 6©ô 6«ô 6¬ô 4¤õ Blanc B LB116 25.70 89= 11 Citronnde117ªõ ConveyorsAngl116§õ Mmortt117ö Came out str,missed 3d 7
19á07= 9SA gd 1 ê :23 :46¨ 1:10©1:35¨ 4ÎçBnaVstaH-G2 90 6 4ª 4¤ô 6ªô 7©õ 7¨ Blanc B LB115 18.80 83= 14 Conveyor's Angel114Ç Singalong115¦ Attima120ô Swung out str,no bid 8
26ß06= 7Hol fm 1 ê :23¦ :46§ 1:09©1:33 3ÎçWilshirH-G3 88 3 2©ô 3§ 3§ 1Ç 3¦ö Baze T C LB115 10.20 97= 02 Heavenly Ransom116ö Ticker Tape119¦ Flip Flop115¦õ Bid,led 1/8,held 3rd 6
20á06= 8SA fm 1 ê :23§ :47§ 1:11 1:34© 4ÎçBnaVstaH-G2 82 5 4¨ 5« 4© 10«õ 11«ô Baze T C LB114 17.00 82= 11 Silver Cup116ö Elusive Diva118óMirabilis118ô Saved ground, weakened11
8â06= 8SA fm 1° ê :46©1:10¨ 1:35 1:47§ 4ÎçSnGrgnoH-G2 85 5 7ª 7« 8©ö 6©õ 7©ö Baze T C LB115 *.80e 87= 18 SilverCup114ô TickerTape117¦õ RoylCopenhgen116¦ 4wd into lane,no rally11
29å05= 5Bel gd 1² Ñ :48©1:13¨ 1:38 2:02¦ 3ÎçBCFMTrf-G1 65 6 5© 5¦ô 9¬ö 13§¦ 12§© Gomez G K L123 34.00 61= 15 Intercontinental123¦õ OuijaBord123É FilmMker123© Between rivals, tired14
1å05= 8OSA fm 1² ê :48 1:12© 1:37 2:00§ 3ÎçYlwRibbn-G1 100 3 3© 3¨ 4§ 2ô 2¦ Stevens G L LB123 9.40 86= 09 Megahertz123¦ Flip Flop123ö Halo Ola123¦ Pulled,led past 1/8 7
21Û05= 7Dmr fm 1 ê :22© :46¦ 1:09¦1:32© 3ÎçAlw 77120C 95 3 6¬ 5ªô 4© 3§ 1ô Solis A LB120 3.20 97= 03 FlipFlop120ô HouseofFortune118ô Fencelinenighbor122¦ Rail bid,gamely 7
30Ü05= 8Hol fm 1° ê :46¨1:09© 1:34 1:46§Õ3ÎçGamlyBCH-G1 41 4 4¦ô 5¨ 8¬ 9¦¬ 9§«ô Solis A LB116 8.40 72= 06 Mea Domina115ô Solar Echo116¦ Amorama116¦ Bumped 7/8,gave way9
13Ü05= 7Hol fm 1 ê :23¦ :46§ 1:10¨1:35§ 4ÎçAlw 55400C 93 1 4¨ 4¨ 4¨ 3¨ 1Ç Solis A LB119 3.00e 87= 16 Flip Flop119ÇMadour119¦ Gypsy Dot119ö Came out str,rallied 6
Previously trained by Didier Prod'homme

26å04ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) sf Í1³ê LH 2:16§ 3Î çPrix de Flore-G3 7©ô Pasquier S 119 29.00 Australie119ô Elopa119ö Dream Play119§ 13
Stk 93100 Close up in 6th,in tight & bumped 2f out,briefly 4th,onepaced

2å04ÏLongchamp (Fr) gd Í1²ê RH 2:04§ çPrix Charles Laffitte (Listed) 1ö Lemaire C-P 123 23.70 Flip Flop123ö Miss France128É Bright Abundance123É 11
Stk 55800 Rated in 6th,rallied to lead 50y out.Colony Band10th

5æ04ÏLongchamp (Fr) gs Í1³ê RH 2:09¦ çPrix de Liancourt (Listed) 4©ô Jarnet T 123 33.00 Ometsz123§ Buoyant128§ Miss France128ô 17
Stk 54200 Trckd ldr,3rd 1f out,lost 3rd late.StupendousMiss5th

21Ý04ÏDeauville (Fr) hy Í1²ê RH 2:16§ Prix des Authieux 6¬ Lemaire C-P 128 9.50 Jersey Bounce130§ô Hectolun127§ Mythe132Ç 12
Hcp 39400 Towards rear,evenly late

23Û04ÏVichy (Fr) sf Í1²ê RH 2:13§ çPrix d'Yzeure 1© Lemaire 124 3.50 Flip Flop124© Liste Secrete124ÉMieux Mieux124¨ 9
Alw 33900 Tracked in 4th,led 2f out,drew clear in hand

23Þ04ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr)sf Í1³ê RH 2:16© Prix Listman 4© Lemaire C-P 122 5.20 Etendard Indien123¦ Anemix123Ç Painter's Dream120¨ 10
Alw 27800 Rated in 9th,finsihed well

1Þ04ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr) sf Í1¶ê LH 2:40§ çPrix Cerisoles 5©ô Lemaire C-P 124 7.50 Dream Play124¦ Alfreda124¦ October Moon124§ô 6
Alw 37900 Prompted pace,outpaced 1-1/2f out,lost 4th on line

10Ü04ÏMaisons-Laffitte (Fr)hy Í1²ê RH 2:13¦ Prix Belebat 2¦ Lemaire C-P 120 33.00 Volisix123¦ Flip Flop120ª Pony Girl120§ 9
Alw 27200 Led,repelled early challenges,headed 100y out

31à04ÏSaint-Cloud (Fr) gd Í1³ê LH 2:15© çPrix Dushka-EBF 6ª Jarnet T 126 50.00 Ometsz126§ Millionaia126§ô Chandi Dasa126ó 16
Maiden (FT) 22100 3rd on rail,outfinished
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